



2026:BHC-KOL:4085

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIRCUIT BENCH AT KOLHAPUR
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

CR. ANTICIPATORY BAIL APPLN. NO. 196 OF 2026

Sanjay Jalindar JamdadeApplicant
VERSUS
 The State Of Maharashtra And Anr.Respondents

Mr. Shrikant Jadhav i/b Mr. Murlidhar Kharat and Mr. Sanket Patil,
 for Applicant.

Mr. S. S. Chaudhari, APP, for the Respondent-State.

PSI, V. V. Godare, Tasgaon Police Station, Sangli, present.

CORAM : RANJITSINHA RAJA BHONSALE, J.
DATE : 10th APRIL, 2026.

P.C.

1. Stand over to 15th April, 2026 (High on Board).

(RANJITSINHA RAJA BHONSALE, J.)