



2026:BHC-KOL:4085

Board Sr.No.: -908

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIRCUIT BENCH AT KOLHAPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CRIMINAL JURISDICTION**

CR. ANTICIPATORY BAIL APPLN. NO. 196 OF 2026

Sanjay Jalindar JamdadeAPPLICANT
V/S
The State Of Maharashtra And Anr.RESPONDENT

Mr. Murlidhar Kharat for the Applicant.
Mr. S. S. Chaudhari APP for the Respondent.

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE M. W.
CHANDWANI J

DATE : 6th May, 2026

P.C. :

Stand over to 10/06/2026 . Ad-interim relief, if any, to continue
till the next date.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)